BASE BID:

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Price	Costs
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2 ·	203	Embankment	50	CY	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
3	202	Guardrail Removed	220	F	\$5.00	\$1,100.00
4	202	Bridge Rail Removed and Stockpiled	160	FT	\$10.00	\$1,600.00
5	202	Sign & Support Removal, Stockpiled	19	EA	\$50.00	\$950.00
6	253	Pavement Repair Bituminous 6" Depth, as per plan	100	SY	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
7	254	Pavement Planing 2", as per plan	34,200	SY	\$1.50	\$51,300.00
8	254	Pavemant Planing 1", as per plan	6,400	SY	\$1.00	\$6,400.00
9	254	Patching of Planed Surface, as per plan	100	Ton	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
10	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, nontracking	3,450 ·	GAL	\$3.00	\$10,350.00
11	407	Tack Coat @ 0.05 Gal/SY, nontracking	2,400	GAL	\$3.00	\$7,200.00
12	411	Stabilized Crushed Aggergate (berm)	350	CY	\$50.00	\$17,500.00
		Asphalt Conc., Intermediate, Type 2, 1 3/4",				
13	441	PG64-22, as per plan	1,600	CY	\$130.00	\$208,000.00
14	441	Asphalt Conc., Intermediate, Type 2, 1 3/4",	75 ·	~	\$130.00	\$9,750.00
14	441	Intersections, PG64-22, as per plan	/5 .	CY		
15	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1 1/4",	1,300	CY	\$145.00 \$145.00	\$188,500.00 \$50,750.00
		PG64-22, as per plan Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1 3/4" Avg.				
16	441	PG64-22, as per plan (Hasbrock Rd)	350 .	CY		
		Asphalt Drive Approaches & Intersections, Type 1, as		СҮ	\$200.00	\$28,000.00
17	441	per plan	140			
18	441	Asph. Conc, Surface, Type 1, Variable Wdge, as per plan	15 .	CY	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
		Bridge Rail, Tubular Backup, Flush Mount Posts and				
19	517	Anchors, as per plan	164.0	LF	\$135.00	\$22,140.00
20	606	Guardrail, Type MGS Rail (no posts), as per plan	37.5	LF	\$40.00	\$1,500.00
21	606	Guardrail, Type MGS, as per plan	12.5	LF	\$40.00	\$500.00
22	606	Guardrail, Type MGS	50.0	LF	\$22.00	\$1,100.00
23	606	Guardrail, Type MGS Long Posts	184.0	LF	\$25.00	\$4,600.00
24	606	Guardrail, Type MGS Long Posts, Radius 10'	12.5	LF	\$25.00	\$312.50
25	606	Guardrail, Type MGS Long Posts, Radius 5'	12.5	LF	\$25.00	\$312.50
26	606	Guardrail Type MGS Anchor Assembly, Type T	2.0	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
27	606	Guardrail Type MGS Anchor Assembly, Type E	2.0	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
28	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
29	614	Temp Centerline, Class II 642 Paint	6	Mile	\$400.00	\$2,400.00
30:	621	Raised Pavement Markers Removed/Furnished/Installed	120	EA	\$50.00	\$6,000.00
31	626	Barrier Reflector, Type A2	20	EA	\$10.00	\$200.00
`32	630	Ground Mounted Support, Square Posts, 730.016	240	Ft	\$10.00	\$2,400,00
33	630	Sign Posts Reflectors	19	EA	\$40.00	\$760.00
34	630	Sign, Flat Sheet (36" Stop, 10 Ea.)	75	SF	\$25.00	\$1,875.00
35	630	Sign, Flat Sheet (36" Stop Ahead, 9 Ea.)	81	SF	\$25.00	\$2,025.00
36	630	Signs (OPWC), as per plan	4	EA.	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
37	624	Mobilization	1	LS.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
38	642	Center Line	3.5	Mile	\$1,200.00	\$4,200.00
39	· 642	Edge Line	7	Mile	\$800.00	\$5,600.00
40	644	<u> </u>	74	LF	\$15.00	\$1,110.00
		Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Stop Bar				
41	Spec.	Butt Joints	8	EA	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
42	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$9,389.00 e Bid Total =	\$9,389.00 \$705,424 .

\$30,576.00

ALTERNATE #1:

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Price	Costs
43	254	Pavemant Planing 1", as per plan	3,300	SY	\$1.00	\$3,300.00
44	254	Patching of Planed Surface, as per plan	20	TON	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
45	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, nontracking	330	GAL	\$3.00	\$990.00
46	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1 1/4", PG64-22, as per plan	130	CY	\$145.00	\$18,850.00
47	441	Asphalt Drive Approaches, Type 1, as per plan	6	CY	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
48	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
49	614	Temp Centerline, Class II 642 Paint	0.23	Mile	\$400.00	\$92.00
50	630	Signs (OPWC) As Per Plan	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00
51	642	Center Line	0.23	Mile	\$1,200.00	\$276.00
52	642	Edge Line	1 1, 0.46	Mile	\$800.00	\$368.00
53	Spec.	Butt Joints	4	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00

LEEE.

Alternate #1 Bid Total =